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Raal Estate Loans «0 Real Estate Loans  0

CASH 
TODAY

Available

Lowest Cost

1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans 

Interest low as 5i%
on 1st

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on Seconds Low as 

$1000 _________ ....... $15 mo.

$2000 __________ . $30 mo. 

$3000 ...... ___ .. __ ....._.. $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-21 3 1 OS 6-8927

When you n..d FUNDS IN A HURRY, Coll

ED BOOTH
A DIGNIFIED. PERSONAL, FINANCIAL SERVICE

FREE COMMITMENTS

5i% and 6% 1st Loans
15-20^25 YEAR TERWS

Fund* for difficult loan*. Small lot*, small house*, no garaga,
No driveway, etc.

WE MAKE

5-Year 2nd Loans & Collateral Loans
WE BUY 2nd TRUST DEEDS 

OR WILL PAY ALL CASH ON YOUR EQUITY

REFINANCING SALES CONTRACTS
IS OUR SPECIALTY. IP YOU ARE READY TO TAKI

TITLE TO YOUR PROPERTY. CALL US NOW.
FULLY QUALIFIED STAFF OF SPECIALISTS

TO ADViS! YOU

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO.
336 Vista Del Mar, Redondo Beach

FA 8-8441 FR 8-2261
FR 5-6833 * OS 6-1790

MEMBER INTERNATIONAL TRADERS CLUB 
?4 HOUR SERVICE

Homes Per Sal*  6 Homes For Sale 16

OPEN HOUSE
5032 Scott St., Torrance   $2000 Down ,

'.outhvvood 3 bedroom, 2 bath home. Large 4'/»% loan available. Try 
(120 a month Including taxes. Terrific neighborhood near new shopping
center.

2517 Harriman Lane, Redondo — $950 Dn.
Cozy t bedroom home. Hardwood floors, insulated and weethorstripped. 
tll», will to wall carpets, drapes, large R 2 lot, fleettone patio enO bar­ 
becue. Owner will trade. FR 4-7»41.

All Rented 20% Return Will Tnade
Spacious 4 2-bedroom apartments. Ocean view. t435 per month Income. 
Near shopping and schools, Terrific financing.

TOM MAURI & ASSOCIATES 
4907Jorrance Blvd.. FR 6-7941

Open House
Sat. & Sun., 1-5

808 Fonthill
3 Bedrooms, Bath & '/2 

Wall to Wall carpet, drapes

Must Sell by Oct. 1

Robert Trujillo
841 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

Wilmington
TE 5-7135
TE 4-6638

__ TE 4-0173

$150"0~DOWN
3 Bedrooms, I % Batlis 

On large 99 x 130 ft. lot w/w car­ 
peting & drape*. Eating area In 
kitchen, Service porch, matter bad- 
room has sliding gl»»* doors lead- 
Ing to patio slab. Full price $15,500

LARRY FRITZEN
Realtor 

2165 Tor. Blvd. FA 8-8814

Homes For S*ale 86 Homes ?or Sale  6

Central Torrance
3 bedrm. stucco. Carpeting, hard­ 
wood, dlshwesher, disposal, ttall 
shower. Oarage. Fenced yard.

For the person that wants a mint- 
mum amount of yard work, a 
home, and extra Income, These 2 
house* on one lot are Ideal. A 1 
bedroom and 2 bedroom, 2 garage* 
and car port

KETTLIR KNOLLS
BY OWNIR

?bedroom. Hardwood floor*, wall- 
to-wall carpeting, thermo heat. 
dining area, water softener avail­ 
able, '  ramlr tMe ruth, Unclsrap- 
ad, fully fenced. Corner lot. One 
half block to shopping. For further 
Informatafon, call

n \ fr.7114______ _

OWNER MUST SELL
t BEDWOOMS, i*/4 PATHS 

v ••«>. and oven, parquet 
1 Sprinkler!. Profet- 

"aped. Asking S21,?50 
- terms to *wlt.

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

1 -4

2101 GINCRAt ST., SAN PIORO 
TE 2-4043

Income, close In Torrance. Quiet 
residential street, theco 3 units, old­ 
er but good condition, SII.OOO Oood 
terms.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2776 Torr«nc.e Blvd.

_FA 8-0421_
Brand New

3 bedroom stucco, forced air, ash 
cabinet* I'/fc baths, large agrvlca 
porch.

Only $1750 Down 
Full Price $17,500

Bill Thompsorr, Realtor
4727 W. Imperial, Inglewood

or 4-7755 eve* or I-S045

Drive by
Then Call up

HARBOR CITY PINES. 2«23» Zephyr 
Wonderful 2 bedVm. home.   Has 
loaded avocado and lemon trees 
nnd many roses. Only $17,000, rug 
and drape*, most all furniture. 
Owner leaving town. Truly a good 
buy.

LARGE 1-bedrm. horn* on Date Ave. 
  Price ha? been reduced. Owner

leaving state. I must have deposit
with offer.

3 BEDROOM home. 22102 S. Meyler, 
near hospital. Only $11,000.

3 BEDROOM home and also 4 bedrm. 
home. They are both a mess, now 
vacant. Tenants moved out. If you 
want some work. Me me. Make
«0'Jd o!fcr.

Home* Per Sale 86Homes For Sale 86

EXTRA special clean 1 bedroom 
home. Fully furnished, also a guest 
house. 2028 Reynosa Drive, and 
they are clean. Now vacant. Must 
go soon. Open Sunday.

2 BDRM. home. Vacant at 21132 Har­ 
vard. Multiple lock box on door 

  or get my key. S12,500.

2 HOUSES on M-l .lot. 1533 221th 
St. You may have small mfg. 
business. Their price and terms 
can be worked out. If Interested 
contact us. I

3 BEDROOM home In Harbor City, 
one of the old bargain* you have 
waited for. We would like your 
deposit and offer.

McEwen, Realtors
2803 Cobrillo Ave., DA 6-7175

FREE
New wall-to-wall carpeting in living room, dining room
and hall with your choice of colors in this 4-bedroom
home if you buy direct from us this week.

This Home Will Be Vacant Sept. 15

Priced at $19,500, cash to a $12,400 G. I. loan, payable 
at $88 per month, including taxes and insurance, at 
4 L/2%. Contact us immediately.

We Want to Sell

R. C. (Russ) Lawrence
1125 S. Hawthorne Blvd. at 137th Plact 

OS 6-0129

$995
Down 

Open Sunday, 12-5 p.m.
20421 Marlposa, Torrance , *

1 (tory stucco. Ixcallent
Very Large Home
lent condition. T rooms, 2'/i v<

2 baths. Haj-dwood floors, many extras. Nicely landscaped.

Full Price Only $17,950 
Payments $121 Per Month

PASCH REALTY
OS 5-0367

year* old. 4 bedrooms,

STEINKAMP
Now Building

18506 S. Dorman Ave.
Two Blocks West of Western

Sparkling Clean
3 Bedroom P/« Etalhs, Gl Resale. 
In top urea '4 blk. to bus, near 
new shopping center. Det. dble. 
garage, w/w carpeting. Low pmf. 
4'/a % Loan. Hurrv for this - try 
11790 dn.

$900 Down
Buys thU 2 bedroom. Stucco home, 
on R-2 lot, near new May Co. Ha* 
hdwd. floors, fenced yard. Detached 
garage. See this today.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Aera*e from So. Bay Shepplna 

Center

Drive by
3162W. 154th St. 

Gordena
Close to Catholic school and 
church. 5 rooms, 2 bedrooms, wall 
to wall carpets, drapes. Many ex­ 
tras. Priced to sell.

Try $1500 Down

FHA Financing Available

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor

 212 I. Western PL 4-f2»1

LOVELY HOME
) bedroom* and dan. Nicely fur­ 
nished. New roof. Near Vermont 
and I74fh St.

$12,950 Full Price
Submit on Down

* 'H, RBALTOK
14* I. OS $-7414

533 t. 224th~St. "^ 
TRY $1000 DOWN

ONLY
$10,950 FULL PRICE 

5 ROOMS, 3 BEDROOMS

FA 1-3005 DA 3-7922

Home and Income
1624 Greenwood, Torrance 
Nawty Minted Inside 4 out Naar 
School* & shopping. 3 bedroom*, 
large kitchen, geraee plus i toad- 
room rental. 50 x I JO M-2 lot.

Caih Out *r $19,950 (

2517 Harriman Lane, Redondo. Cosy 
2 bedroom home Hardwood floors 
Intuited & weather*trip>>d tile, w/w 
carpet*, drapes, large R 2 lot flag- 
itona patio t barbeaua. Owner will 
trade. FK.

Tom Mouri- ?j Associates
FR. «-7»41

Fixer-Uoper
Large 4 bedroom home on M x ISO 
corner lot Close to schools and 
thOPPlng. Full price S*,950.

*PAULH. HILL*
Realtor

23252 ROBERT ROAD 
FR 8-5238

OINK! OINK! 
"IT'S DIRTY"

SWOO Full Price 
4 rooms, 3 bdrms , hdwd, floors.

$800 DOWN 

TE 4-5226

HERE'S 
A SLEEPER!
* idrm., DM yard. SMOO.

TE 4-5226

115,100 ) 8BDMOOMS, i'/i bath*,
fireplace, double garag<*. Seel*.

Pit 9-I449

PRESS WANT ADS 

FA 8-2345

What a Mess!
$495 Down 

Full Price $12,950
Paint A Save

A little paint and yard work to 
make t h 11 a lovely 3 bedroom 
house. It features hardwood floors, 
large kitchen with dining area and 
lot* of tile. Fordid air heating, 
thermo control. Water softner. Cor- 
ner lot SO x 150. Detached garaoa 

and many other feature*

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
a

1W2 W. ?13th St. Torranca
Drive by and sea for yourself

then call
FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

$495 DOWN
P.P. $9950

$79 Per Month
This lovely ? bedrm home ha* 
over MO M. ft. and fenture* lots 
of tile, *tur,fo ron«tructlon, large
kitchen, ",rr--<- - -.--*,, Hying and 
flliilng roo» >n, bath with 
*how«r o'/' in lot 40x40' 
flrtfl many v^. ••*^«n«». Home I* 
only 4'. years old. Vacant, so 
must sacrifice for a quick tale. 
For appointment to M« call
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
For Appointment Call

DA 4-4995 or FR 6-0477

LISTINGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

^ PAUL H. HILL *
Realtor

23252 ROBERT ROAD 
___FR 8-5238___

Cash for Your
2 or 3 Bedroom Home 

We Pay the Most 
Go to Escrow Now

Dave or Marvin 
OS 9-3638 OR 8-2478

CASH FOR R-3 LOTS III
Call PR

Anytime.

WANT TO BUY from owner. Houio 
or imall Income needing pnlrtt or 
repair*. Ed tooth, FA R.8441.

Stores and Offices fer 
Rent or Lease 113

3-MDftOOM, forred air heat, buHt- 
In*, earvate. draawa. HI) W. Car 
 on. OR 4-U1X

WILL TRADE 
19505 Beckwprth

1 block south of 190th
I block west of Anra
w/ilk to n«w thnppinq center.
3 bdrm. home with rear living rm.
Ixpotad beam celling.
Stall thawar.

$11,MO 4^4% Loan 
SUBMIT ON DOWN

TOM MAUHI «, ASSOCIATES

FR »7»41

NiW"BUILDlNO w 11 h off ~*treef 
front parking. Located aero** from 
Plaza Shopping Canter, 1117 w. 
Carson. Owner will move Interior 
partlchlonlne to tuft. Ideal for 
beauty «hm>, dentist, doctor* office, 
 ecretarlal office, ate. Call FR. 
I-940J or FA. S-7J02,

MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carton near Western.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

$100
Month

} bedroom unfurnished house near 
schools, shopping, transportation. 
Vicinity Vermont and Sepulveda. 
On lease. 2 children ok.

Elsie Neese, Realtor
304 Tplon Place 

Palo* Verde* Estate* 
FR 5-IOS3 FR S40»I 

PR 5-50*3

OPEN SUNDAY""
» AS ? bedrooms, fenced. Kids 
S 75 2 bedrooms, near school, kid* 
$ 90 2 bedrooms, fenced, kids 
$125-3 bedrooms, Torrance laata

Other*, All Area* and Price*

Jem Real Estate
FR 4 3421

2514 Redondo Beach Blvd 
Redondo

1 BEDRM. duplex with garag*, MS.
1275 Beach Ave.

FA. M132

a iORM. house. Children OK. finced
yard. 1042 W. 222nd St.

Will *how Sun.

Houses for Rent

PA a-HW Pft M403

Downtown Torrance
CHOICE LOCATION 

Ideal for chain store bust
ne«s.
/ LEASE ONLY

1223 El Prado 
___FA 8-7624

Houses for Rent 
^Unfurnished) 1U

117

OPEN SUNDAY
t 7S- -7 bedroom*, fenced, klris
$ fH 7 hfrtroom*, fenced, kid*
$100 \ horiroom*. fenced, kids
$110 2 bedrooms, near school

Other* all area* and price*

JEM REAL ESTATE
FR 43421 2514 Rodondo Beach 

Blvd., Redondo.

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

Extra Large
$70 Deluxe, one-bedroom 
apt. Hardwood floors, gar­ 
bage disposal, garage.

1437 W. 224th St. 
Torrance____ PL 5-3242

»JlB»7lJEWl.Y dtcoratid. I badrm." 
Children a.k.

20411 $. Vermont
NICE 1 bdrm. unfurnished apart, 

1«20 260th St. DA. 6-66W, Inbuilt 
26349 Monte Vltta.

torn- 1 
Lomlia.

\\ unfurnished.
v antenna, au-
 n Welt 255th.

1   DROOM> lame yard. SfO. 1»4»
W. 254th St.

Lomlla

$15 MONTH. Nlca 2 room apart­ 
ment, 20*13 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553
UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt., near 

Malldal* School enct shopplnt. 21522 
S. Denker. FA 1-4371 after 4 p.m.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2- 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden- 
Ing paid. SMCIOU* lawns. Kids o.k

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

3 Miles North of Wllmlngton

TE 4-3454

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.5CV Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished

SBPULVEDA APTI.
2179 Sepulveda

FA 8 1001

$69.50. Near-new large 1 bedroom, 
garage, adults, no dogs. 916-A Sar­ 
tor la, Torrance.

FR 4-36(4

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

APTS^ FOR RENT

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin. 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.

Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

1 BEDRM. Newly furnished, redeco­ 
rated. Near school A bus. $95 mo. 
2716 Eldorado. FA 8*719.

LOMITA area, tingle furnished apart­ 
ment, $55 per month. DA. 6-4490. 
After 6 p.m. DA.

LAR011 
Pine*. Nice yard, Adutlt. $72.50, 

FA. 1-3468.

2 BEDROOM 
FURNISHED APT. 
CALL FR. 3-1387

I-ROOM studio apt. Attractively fur* 
nlshed. Available, by the week or 
month. 20613 S. Vermont. 
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